
Pre order

Only

Fr�h
 

VEG 004 Tomatoes Box              Iceberg Lettuce Box     

1x BOX

VEG 005

       
Cucumbers Box

          
Spanish Onions

    

VEG 022

     

Fresh Red Peppers  

     

Green Peppers

    

VEG 018

     

Fresh Garlic

    

     

Fresh Ginger

    

VEG 002

     

Dutch Red 
Cabbage Bag 

    

1x 20kg

     

Fresh Lemons

    

VEG 006

     

Mushrooms Box

    

 

Dutch White
Cabbage Bag

 

     

Carrots

    
VEG 028

     

White Potatoes

   

     

Red Onions

    

VEG 010

     

English Onions

    

VEG 017

     

Fresh Indian Chilli

    

Products are subject to availability and market conditions ALL PRICES ARE EXCLUDING VAT and are net prices after discount

01392 34 88 50      Valid from 21/5/2018

 £6.99

  

 £4.99  

  

 £6.99

  

 
£6.99

  

 
£9.99

 
  

 

£13.99

   

 

£7.49

  

 

£4.99

  

 

£7.99

   

 

£6.49

  

 

£13.99

   

 

£7.99

  

 

£7.99

  

 

£6.49

  

 

£10.49

  

 

£5.99

 

 

£13.99

  

 £11.99

  

VEG 003

VEG 012

VEG 008

VEG 027

VEG 016

VEG 001 

VEG 019

VEG 011

VEG 035

     

Maris Piper Potatoes

    

1x 6kg

1x BOX (14) 1x 20kg

1x 5kg 1x 5kg

1x 8kg

1x 10kg

1x BOX (1x 30)

1x 2.7kg

1x 25kg

1x 12.5kg

1x 25kg

1x 10kg1x 25kg

1x BOX

1x 25kg

(Washed)

VegetablesVegetablesVegetables

for Fish & Chips (Unwashed)

Chilled Chips

CauliflowerVEG 020 Fresh Coriander

VEG 025 Aubergine

  

£12.99

£5.99

£8.99

£8.99

VEG 090

VEG 023

14mm x 10kg

Pre order

Only

Pre order

Only

Pre order

Only

1x 5kg

8 – 10 piecesBunch


